N/A
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT-23-6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
TPS3808G50DBVRG4 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.65V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-6
Series: -
Reset Timeout: Adjustable/Selectable
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-6
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS3808G50DBVRG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS3808G33QBVRQ1
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50DBVTG4
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT-23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G33QDBVR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50DBVR
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50DBVT
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3809150DBVR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G33QDBVRQ1
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 3.3V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3809I50DBVR
IC 4.55V SUPPLY MONITOR SOT-23-3
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50QDBVRQ1
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G33QDBVRSV
TI
RFQ
RG1608P-86R6-B-T1
RES SMD 86.6 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW2010294KBEEY
RES SMD 294K OHM 0.1% 0.4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CAY16-5492F4LF
RES ARRAY 4 RES 54.9K OHM 1206
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
AF162-JR-0716KL
RES ARRAY 2 RES 16K OHM 0606
Yageo
RFQ
4416P-T01-121
RES ARRAY 8 RES 120 OHM 16SOIC
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CF14JA6K20
RES 6.2K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CFR25J5K6
RES 5.60K OHM 1/3W 5% AXIAL
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CF12JT16K0
RES 16K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
NKN2WSJR-73-0R56
RES 0.56 OHM 2W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
CMF50243R00FHEA
RES 243 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ